
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
45 
87 
10 
56 

220 
22 
60 

222 
177 
47 
44 
21 

Class 
N400 

N400 

R3 

R3 

N400 MASTER 

R3 

N400 

N400 MASTER 

R3 MASTER 

500 MASTER 

N300 MASTER 

N400 

Name 
Pedro Foroni 
André Schettini 
Pedro Balla 
Enzo Maccapani 
Ana Lima 
Brayann Santos " Ligeirinho" 
Renan Passos 
Alex Fernandes 
Edinho Picoloko 
Edgar Grampola 
Fabio Terras 
Rafael Oliveira 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:56.711 
1:57.293 
1:59.899 
2:00.077 
2:00.889 
2:01.196 
2:01.264 
2:03.757 
2:05.779 
2:07.427 
2:10.295 
2:17.912 

Diff 

0.582 
3.188 
3.366 
4.178 
4.485 
4.553 
7.046 
9.068 

10.716 
13.584 
21.201 

Gap 

0.582 
2.606 
0.178 
0.812 
0.307 
0.068 
2.493 
2.022 
1.648 
2.868 
7.617 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
5 
4 
7 
7 
5 
2 
5 
7 
6 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Equipe 
Dezeró Racing 

Avia Lubrisint/ UP1 

Cajuru Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Dragons Racing/IBMM 

SPR - DEITON 

Paulinho SBK 

Paulinho SBK 

PRT 

Colorado Racing Team 

Avia Lubrisint/ UP1 

Cajuru Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/02/2021 11:54:27 
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COPA PIRELLI SUPERBIKE 2021 
SuperSport 400 

2o Treino livre - SuperSport 400 

Practice (18:00 Time) started at 11:34:56 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/02/2021 10:34 
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